NEC	MXP		0150	09786	1	NEC01509786								9786					
Shipper	s Name and Add	ress	Shipper's Account Number							Not Negotiable									
									Air Wa	Air Waybill									
ORTO	issued by																		
VIA DE																			
29121	PIAVCENZA -																		
		Copies 1	Copies 1, 2 and 3 of this Air Waybill are originals and have the same validity																
Consignee'	s Name and Address	It is agree	It is agreed that the goods described herein are accepted in apparent good order and condition (except as																
-	noted) for carriage SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS OF CONTRACT ON THE REVERSE HEREOF. ALL GOODS MAY BE CARRIED BY ANY OTHER MEANS INCLUDING ROAD OR ANY OTHER CARRIER																		
JGC FI	UNLESS S	SPECIFIC CO	NTRA	RY INS	TRUCTIO	ONS AF	RE GIVE HE	REON BY TI	HE SHIPPER,	AND SHIPPER									
SITE N	AGREES THAT THE SHIPMENT MAY BE CARRIED VIA INTERMEDIATE STOPPING PLACES WHICH THE CARRIER DEEMS APPROPRIATE. THE SHIPPER'S ATTENTION IS DRAWN TO THE NOTICE CONCEDENCE ONDERSE INITIATION OF LIABILITY. Shipper providences on the initiation of index is the initiation of the initiatio																		
-	/AT, BC V8C 0	CONCERNING CARRIER'S LIMITATION OF LIABILITY. Shipper may increase such limitation of liability by declaring a ghigher value for carriage and paying a supplemental charge if required.																	
-	SMELTERSITE																		
Issuing	Carrier's Name ar	Accounting Information																	
	NON VALE FATTURA AI FINI IVA																		
	NOT CEE TRAFFIC STATUS DOG X																		
- ()																			
Agent's I/		I A																	
38471310010									O a dia a F	Codice Fiscale/Partita Iva del mittente Imprenditore						New New			
Airport of Deparature (Addr. Of First Carrier) and Requested Routing MALPENSA MILAN AIRPORT.ITALY									Codice F	-iscale/Parti	ta iva	dei m	littente			litore Non	Imprendito		
	By First Carrier		by to	by	Currency	Currency CHGS W			Other			for Carriage	Declare Va	SD X					
			\sim	destination						Code	PPD	COLL	PPD CO	DLL					
YVR									EUR		х		x	N.	V.D.		N.C.V.		
												INSUR/	NCE - If can	ier offers i	nsurance, and su	ich insurance is re	quested in accordar	nce with the conditions	
Airport of Destination Flight/Date For Carrier Use C VANCOUVER LH7475/19+LH7260/20+L								ASSICURATIONE - Qualora il Vettore offra una assicurazione e tale assicu									ale assicurazione si		
Handling In				4/3/19+LH	1200/2	.0+Lr	10476/2	1				condizio	ni indicate a	ergo, indic	are l'importo da a	assicurare in cifre r	nelle casella 'Importo	o assicurato'	
1 -		PACI	FIC 0	CUSTOMS	BROK	ER-	ATTN: C	ONCIER	GE DEP	T 101-17	7637	7 1S	Γ AVE	NUE	- SURI	REY, BO			
CUSTOMS BROKER: PACIFIC CUSTOMS BROKER- ATTN: CONCIERGE DEPT 101-17637 1ST AVENUE - SURREY, BC V3Z 9S1- TEL: 888-538-1566- EMAIL: FLUOR@PCB.CA																			
Ship to: JGC / FLUOR BC LNG JV C/O FLUOR CANADA X SITE MAIN SECURITY ENTRANCE BC V8C 0B3- 100-1 SMELTERSITE ROAD V8C 0B3 KITIMAT - BC														~					
No of Pieces		Kg Ib	Rate	Class Commodity		Charge Weigh		Rate	Total			Nature and Quantity of Goods					·		
RCP				Item No.		Weight	ι		Charge				(incl. Dimensions or Volume)						
1		к					2030.00	AS A	GREED				NO.1	CAS	SA				
FREIGH	IT PREPAID														DO: 2030		LY VALVE	e	
													-		84819000		LIVALVE	з,	
													SHIPMENT NO.: CITVA2093 DAP TERMS Dims:1/295x225x80						
1	2030.00						2030.00									5.3	31 CBM		
	paid	Weight		С	ollect		Other Charg			•				P.B.	A. Fee				
AS AGREED								AS AGREED											
Valutation Charge								Insurance Premium AS AGREED											
Tax								dling											
Total Other Charges Due Agent								ertifies that t	the particula	ars on the fa	ace h	ereof	are corr	ect an	d that inso	ofar as any	part of the	consignment	
0.00										part is prop erous Good				name	and is in p	proper con	dition for cc	arriage by air	
Total Other Charges Due Carrier								dichiara che	e le indicazi	ioni contenu	te su	, front	e LTA s					la spedizione	
0.00								contenga merci pericolose tale parte è debitamente indicata ed è nelle condizioni richieste ai fini del trasporto per via aerea secondo le norme sulle Merci Pericolose.											
ļ							ORTON SRL DAP SINTRA												
	THE			T · · • · ·			Signature of Shipper or his Agent												
$>$	Total Prepaid	$\overline{}$	Total Collect																
Curre	ncy Conversion Rate	es	CC Charges in Dest. Currency				17/10/202	4 M	IXP										
							Executed on		ate) at	(Place)									
For Carriers use Only at Destination Charge at Destination						\nearrow	Total collect Charges												
																NEC	/0150)9786	



ORIGINAL 3 (FOR SHIPPER)